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Home in Five Advantage 
Mortgage Origination Program 

 

Loan Depot dba imortgage 
loandepot.com or imortgage.com 

 
1757 E. Baseline Rd., #141, Gilbert  85233  Adela Alonso 480.258.6506 adela.alonso@imortgage.com 

  Chris Berry 480.258.6511 chris.berry@imortgage.com 

  Bob Breverman 480.989.5455 bob.breverman@imortgage.com 

  Bill Chenier 480.305.6945 bill.chenier@imortgage.com 

  Tom Fallos 480.621.3223 tom.fallow@imortgage.com 

  Kirk Hudson 480.305.6969 kirk.hudson@imortgage.com 

  Josh Leary 480.305.6968 josh.leary@imortgage.com 

  Rebecca Rodgers 480.275.9708 rebecca.rodgers@imortgage.com 

  Jennifer Turner 480.252.4159 jennifer.turner@imortgage.com 

  Brian West 602.904.1688 brian.west@imortgage.com 

  Celia Butler 480.907.6745 celia.butler@imortgage.com 

  Debra Castor 480.907.6745 debra.castor@imortgage.com 

  Felicia Mitchell 480.907.6745 felicia.mitchell@imortgage.com 

  Jason Wolpers 480.258.6506 jason.wolpers@imortgage.com 

  Carin Adams 480-907-6745 carin.adams@imortgage.com 

  Elena Obukhoff 314.249.2338 elena.obukhoff@imortgage.com 

  Mark Powell 480.258.6526 mark.powell@imortgage.com 

  Taylor Bloxom 480.285.7594 taylor.bloxom@imortgage.com 

  Justin Truitt 702.203.7520 justin.truitt@imortgae.com 

  Jocelyn Morton 480.258.6516 jocelyn.morton@imortgage.com 
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16150 N. Arrowhead Ftns. Ctr. Dr., Ste. 240  Peoria   Adriana Fajardo 602.384.7812 adriana.fajardo@imortgage.com 

  Janell Haverly 623.512.3134 janelle.haverly@imortgage.com 

  Andrea Trocki 623.385.0451 andrea.trocki@imortgage.com 

  Richard McClain 623.385.0454 richard.mcclain@imortgage.com 

  Jill Donovan 623.451.7821 jill.donovan@imortgage.com 

  Amber Ruiz 623.385.0466 amber.ruiz@imortgage.com 

  Derek Rohrbeck 623.385.0454 derek.rohrbeck@imortgage.com 

  Curtis Lovejoy 623.385.0465 curt.lovejoy@imortgage.com 

  Mary Shane 623.385.0456 mary.shane@imortgage.com 

  Laura Yennie 623.385.0471 laura.yennie@imortgage.com 

     

16435 N. Scottsdale Rd., #200, Scottsdale  85254  Daniel Baugh 480.385.0402 daniel.baugh@imortgage.com 

  Caroline Farrar 480.236.8643 caroline.farrar@imortgage.com 

  Simma Robbins 480.385.0406 simma.robbins@imortgage.com 

  Lillian Wong 480.650.5412 lillian.wong@mortgage.com 

  Mark David 602.515.3515 mark.david@imortgage.com 

  Ryan Cramer 602.206.5592 ryan.cramer@imortgage.com 

  David Vitale 480.385.0408 david.vitale@imortgage.com 

  Daniel Lopezlira 480.385.0414 danny.lopezlira@imortgage.com 

     

4800 N. Scottsdale Rd., Suite 1000, Scottsdale  85251  Tracy Sidney 480.388.8505 tracy.sidney@imortgage.com 

  Heather Barnes 480.388.8500 heather.barnes@imortgage.com 

  Fred De Vera 480.388.8515 fred.devera@imortgage.com 

  Dave Wochner 602.361.3067 dwochner@cox.net 

  Beth Wakeley 480.344.1063 beth.wakeley@imortgage.com 

  David Merritt 480.388.8405 david.merritt@imortgage.com 

  Laura Lockie 602.309.7177 laura.lockie@imortgage.com 

  Adam Friedlander 480.344.7459 adam.friedlander@imortgage.com 

  Debra Flint 480.388.8514 debra.flint@imortgage.com 

  Keith Caylor 480.334.7478 keith.caylor@imortage.com 

  Eric Chapman 480.385.0401 eric.chapman@imortgage.com 

  Jan Havill 480.388.8519 jan.havill@imortgage.com 

  Robyn Govert 602.403.1358 robyn.govert@imortgage.com 

  Jannine Bielesch 480.344.8101 jannine.bielesch@imortgage.com 

  Dean Kiel 480.327.4600 dean.kiel@imortgage.com 

  Walter Gentner 480.518.1071 walter.gentner@imortgage.com 

     

5391 W. Ivanhoe Crt, Chandler  85226  Jeff Johnson 480.344.7426 jeff.johnson@imortgage.com 
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605 W. Knox, Ste. 106, Tempe  85284  Wyatt Lupton 480.627.0100 wyatt.lupton@imortgage.com 

  Summer Breen 480.309.3089 summer.breen@imortgage.com 

  Kathy Santoni 602.300.3500 kathy.santoni@imortgage.com 

  David Grubbs 480.327.4600 david.grubbs@imortgage.com 

  Laura Chickering 602.818.2504 laura.chickering@imortgage.com 

  Wayne Turner 480.233.5350 wayne.turner@imortgage.com 
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